
Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Date: 13-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 286 

 
Recovered Today: 580 

 

 Death Today: 06 
 

 Active Cases: 6212 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.65% R% Recovery Percentage: 89.58% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 88520  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 79297 (89.58%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3080 (3.48%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 233 (0.26%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 17033  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 13054  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 946501  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 82 53 46226 3 4275 50501 790 

Bageshwar 92 218 24868 2 2034 26902 172 

Chamoli 136 658 29300 41 2988 32288 666 

Champawat 671 771 38359 17 1789 40148 1203 

Dehradun 6937 8119 273492 124 31427 304919 2102 

Haridwar 2314 2963 257903 30 12497 270400 383 

Nainital 168 557 48712 15 11018 59730 71 

Pauri Garhwal 1315 1592 51776 11 5050 56826 226 

Pithoragarh 199 526 26663 20 2431 29094 440 

Rudraprayag 140 127 18727 2 2606 21333 120 

Tehri Garhwal 167 285 19651 13 2257 21908 427 

US Nagar 689 937 89659 3 8613 98272 626 

Uttarkashi 144 227 21165 5 1535 22700 92 

Total 13054 17033 946501 286 88520 1035021 7318 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4275 3744 169 4 364 

Bageshwar 2034 1919 41 0 78 

Chamoli 2988 2579 312 3 96 

Champawat 1789 1125 646 1 20 

Dehradun 31427 28210 2865 142 345 

Haridwar 12497 11902 389 22 214 

Nainital 11018 10883 139 29 37 

Pauri Garhwal 5050 3079 993 15 970 

Pithoragarh 2431 2133 176 4 130 

Rudraprayag 2606 2259 225 1 121 

Tehri Garhwal 2257 1875 86 4 299 

U.S. Nagar 8613 8255 122 5 255 

Uttarkashi 1535 1334 49 3 151 

Total 88520 79297 6212 233 3080 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of The  Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 2 

Himalayan Hospital, Dehradun 2 

MH, Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Grand Total 6 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QRCodeBelow  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

        

        13 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      710 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7879 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8540121 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7772897 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     356967 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 27092 9293 381802 350557 6021 6025 9956 9747 22630 88 334 
Bageshwar 13757 9527 185920 170018 2514 2520 2320 2396 16505 156 25 
Chamoli 18623 11259 274213 265095 3987 4018 6492 6624 19065 173 97 
Champawat 11822 5581 183394 169764 2253 2301 7561 7382 12744 64 71 
Dehradun 87823 33858 1568417 1423758 37240 36562 30661 30970 80448 2885 467 
Haridwar 67672 22707 1506151 1432196 17781 17596 48439 48371 39562 867 262 
Nainital 44050 17066 752818 717054 14186 13790 20102 20106 34881 87 67 
Pauri 29576 8227 451806 394490 7914 7884 7097 7109 25110 296 132 
Pithoragarh 21284 7960 325755 309566 4095 4108 8318 8402 15991 398 99 
Rudraprayag 11768 7188 173160 156689 2465 2453 2691 2712 7658 116 141 
Tehri 27959 14668 398014 351244 6252 6307 4923 5031 27013 57 51 
US Nagar 70200 27712 1346474 1325929 12473 12538 34745 33784 33710 520 293 
Uttarkashi 15605 4645 236020 219577 3461 3482 4999 5051 21650 109 24 

Total 447231 179691 7783944 7285937 120642 119584 188304 187685 356967 5816 2063 


